
5/6/23. 6:50 PM printableBidNoticeAbstract

llipplne Government EtetUuiiM. Procurement

Bid Notice Abstract

Help

Request for Quotation (RFQ)

Reference Number 9727642

Procuring Entity PRESIDENTIAL LEGISLATIVE UAISON OFFICE 
Title Procurement of Various Furniture & Fixtures

Area of Delivery Metro Manila

Solicitation Number: RFQ 2023-05-016 Status Pending

Trade Agreement: Implementing Rules and 
Regulations

Procurement Mode: Negotiated Procurement 
- Small Value 
Procurement (Sec. S3.9)

Associated Components 1

Classification: Goods

Category; Furniture Bid Supplements c

Approved Budget for 
the Contract:

PHP 685,622.00

Delivery Period:

Ciient Agency:

15 Day/S Document Request List 0

Contact Person: Rosalie T. Morales
Exe. Asst. Ill, Arting 
Procurement Officer
6/F AAP Tower, 683

Date Published 06/05/2023

Aurora Blvd., Brgy. 
Mariana,
Quezon City
Manila

Last Updated / Time OS/05/2023 18:50 PM

Philippines 1005 
63-2-7361116 
63-2-7361192 
rtmorales@pllo.gov.ph

Closing Date / Time 09/05/2023 08:00 AM

Description

TERMS OF REFERENCE:
This TOR shall be pursuant to government procurement (involving supply and delivery) of various 
furniture & fixtures to be conducted by the PLLO Bids and Awards Committee.

I. DEUVERABLES/REQUIREMENTS FROM THE SUPPLIER

1. The prospective bidder/s shall bid for the supply and delivery of various furniture & fixtures, to the 
PLLO, with specifications listed below:

1. 2 SETS Laminated with Glass Panel Partition-(Phpl62,960.00)
2 pcs. H120xW120 cm; 6 pcs. H120xW60cm;
4 pcs. Table Top W120xD60cm 
25mm Laminated Board 
Color: Beige Oak
2. 2 SETS Laminated Glass Panel Partitlon-(Phpl06,000.00)
1 pc. H120xW120cm; 3 pcs. M120xW60cm;
2 pcs. Tabletop W120xD60cm 
25mm Laminated Board 
Color: Beige Oak
3. 1 SET Laminated Glass Panel Partition-(Php89,500.00)
3 pcs. H120xW120cm; 4 pcs. H120xW60cm 
3 pcs. Tabletop W120xD60cm
25mm Laminated Board 
Color: Beige Oak
4. 1 SET Clear ’A Tempered Glass with White Aluminum Frame- (Php54,000.00)
Size: Wli3xH270cm

5. 1 SET Cabinet partition (W200xH205 x D60cm), laminated and painted - 
(Php62,000.00)
6. 3 PANELS Tempered Glass Partition with Aluminum Framing (W200 x 
H270cm) - (Php2U,162.00)
Other Information
For further inquiries, suppliers may contact telephone nos. 8-736-1192 and 8-736-1116 c/o BAC 
Secretariat. The Quotation may be submitted through e-mail at bac@pllo.gov.ph or delivered to the 
address below;

Bids and Awards Committee Secretariat 
6th Floor AAP Tower
683 Aurora Blvd., Brgy. Mariana, Q^C_________________________________________________________

Created by 
Date Created

Rosalie T. Morales 
05/05/2023

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or misinformation present^ m t 
system. PhilGEPS only displays information provided for by Its clients, and any quenes regarding the 
postings should be directed to the contact person/s of the concerned party.

2004-2023 DBM Procurement Service. All rights reserved.
Hdp I Contact Us | Sitemap

https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractULaspx?refid=9727642 1/1

mailto:rtmorales@pllo.gov.ph
mailto:bac@pllo.gov.ph
https://notices.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOT/Tender/PrintableBidNoticeAbstractULaspx?refid=9727642

